NOJB476M006RWJ
Part Number NOJB476M006RWJ
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 6.3V 1210
Quantity Available 6716 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NOJB476M006RWJ Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NOJB476M006RWJ
Manufacturer Part Number NOJB476M006RWJ Category Capacitors
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 6.3V 1210
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 6716
Series OxiCap® NOJ Voltage - Rated 6.3V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.138" L x 0.110" W (3.50mm x 2.80mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.083" (2.10mm)
Features - Capacitance 47µF
Tolerance ±20% ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 1.6 Ohm
Package / Case 1411 (3528 Metric) Current - Leakage 5.6µA
Dissipation Factor 6% Manufacturer Size Code B
Supplier Device Package 1210 (3528 Metric) Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NOJB476M006RWJ 6716pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NOJB476M006RWJ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for NOJB476M006RWJ
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
NOJC107M002SWJ CAP NIOB OXI 100UF 20% 2.5V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJC107M002RWJ CAP NIOB OXI 100UF 20% 2.5V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB476M001RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 1.8V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJC107M001RWJ CAP NIOB OXI 100UF 20% 1.8V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB336M006RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 33UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 6666 pcs
NOJB336M004RWJ CAP NIOB OXIDE 33UF 20% 4V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB226M010RWB CAP NIOB OXIDE 22UF 20% 10V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB476M002RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 47UF 20% 2.5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB336M002RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 33UF 20% 2.5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJC107M004RWJ CAP NIOB OXIDE 100UF 20% 4V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB336M006RWJV NOJB336M006RWJV AVX AVX Corporation 2000 pcs
NOJB686M002RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 68UF 20% 2.5V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB686M006RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 68UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 970 pcs
NOJB226M010RWJ CAP NIOB OXIDE 22UF 20% 10V 1210 AVX Corporation 2000 pcs
NOJB336M006RWB CAP NIOB OXID 33UF 20% 6.3V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJB476M004RWJ CAP NIOB OXIDE 47UF 20% 4V 1210 AVX Corporation 1900 pcs
NOJB686M004RWJ CAP NIOB OXIDE 68UF 20% 4V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJC107M006RWJ CAP NIOB OXIDE 100UF 6.3V 2312 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
NOJC107M004RWJV NOJC107M004RWJV AVX AVX Corporation 18500 pcs
NOJB686M001RWJ CAP NIOB OXID 68UF 20% 1.8V 1210 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
06031A241JAT2A 18125C104KAZ2A 2220AC103KAZ1A AD7987XRQZ BRT11-M-X001
C1005CH1H080D050BA CPH6306-TL-E CX1210MKX7R9BB224 FAN6961SZB FSUSB23L10X
GQM1555C2D6R3BB01D LT3024EDE#TRPBF MAX1945REUI MC10H161MEL MIC29300-5.0WU